

Achizitie pachet papetarie

I.D.: 91690686

Data publicarii 09.01.24 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 3.989,70 RON - 3.989,70 RON

Descriere: CAPSATOR ROSU 24/6 PLASTIC DACO CP241R Buc 2.00 19.00 38.00 19% 7.22 2 CAPSATOR SAX 519 DESIGN Buc 1.00 18.00 18.00 19% 3.42 3 CAPSE 24/6 ECADA Buc 10.00 2.00 20.00 19% 3.80 4 PERFORATOR RAPID 30 COLI ALBASTRU Buc 1.00 69.00 69.00 19% 13.11 5 CAPSE NR. 10 ,1000/CUT OFFICE PRODUCTS Buc 10.00 2.00 20.00 19% 3.80 6 SUPORT BIROU 4 COMPARTIMENTE METAL Buc 1.00 20.00 20.00 19% 3.80 7 PIX ROLLER 0.5MM DACO FINUTU ALBASTRU 6425871023370 Buc 23.00 3.00 69.00 19% 13.11 8 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7 ALBASTRU Buc 25.00 2.00 50.00 19% 9.50 9 CREION MECANIC 0.7 NEGRU PENAC Buc 1.00 15.00 15.00 19% 2.85 10 CREION CU MINA 0.5 + RADIERA NEON ORANGE SWEEL SERVE Buc 1.00 14.00 14.00 19% 2.66 11 MINA CREION ROTRING 0.5 2B Buc 2.00 5.00 10.00 19% 1.90 12 MINA CREION ROTRING 0.7 B Buc 2.00 5.00 10.00 19% 1.90 13 LINIAR 30 CM ARK Buc 5.00 2.00 10.00 19% 1.90 14 TEXTMARKER PORTOCALIU CENTRUM 82291 Buc 1.00 3.00 3.00 19% 0.57 15 TEXTMARKER GPELIKAN GALBEN NEON Buc 1.00 3.00 3.00 19% 0.57 16 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB ROSU Buc 1.00 3.00 3.00 19% 0.57 17 MARKER PERMANENT ALBASTRU PILOT Buc 2.00 5.00 10.00 19% 1.90 18 MARKER PERMANENT ROSU PILOT Buc 2.00 5.00 10.00 19% 1.90 19 MARKER PERMANENT PILOT NEGRU Buc 2.00 5.00 10.00 19% 1.90 20 RIGLA 15CM DELI Buc 1.00 2.00 2.00 19% 0.38 21 CALCULATOR CASIO 16 GR -16 Buc 1.00 75.00 75.00 19% 14.25 22 BANDA CORECTOARE 5*8 MM MILAN Buc 5.00 8.00 40.00 19% 7.60 23 CORECTOR PELIKAN BLANCO FLUID Buc 1.00 3.50 3.50 19% 0.67 24 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA DACO Buc 2.00 4.50 9